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Direction
Leipzig, Grünau, Nord — Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord

33 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Grünau, Nord

Leipzig, Schönauer Ring

Leipzig, Parkallee

Leipzig, Grünauer Allee (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Saarländer Str.

Leipzig, Credéstr.

Leipzig, Lindenau, Bushof

Leipzig, Henriettenstr.

Leipzig, Lützner/Merseburger Str.

Leipzig, Lindenauer Markt

Leipzig, Angerbrücke/Straßenbahnhof

Leipzig, Sportforum Süd

Leipzig, Waldplatz

Leipzig, Westplatz

Leipzig, Neues Rathaus

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Wintergartenstr.

Leipzig, Hofmeisterstr.

Leipzig, Friedrich-List-Platz

Leipzig, Einertstr.

Route schedule
Leipzig, Grünau, Nord — Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord

Monday 04:16-22:10

Tuesday 04:16-22:10

Wednesday 04:16-22:10

Thursday 04:16-22:10

Friday 04:16-22:10

Saturday 07:02-22:10

Sunday 11:46-19:09

Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Grünau, Nord

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Leipzig, Hermann-Liebmann-/Eisenbahnstr.

Leipzig, Torgauer Platz

Leipzig, Geißlerstr./Bülowviertel

Leipzig, Annenstr.

Leipzig, Sellerhausen, Emmausstr.

Leipzig, Ostheimstr.

Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Leipzig, Barbarastr.

Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Straßenbahnhof

Leipzig, Am Vorwerk

Leipzig, Ahornstr.

Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord



Direction
Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord — Leipzig, Grünau, Nord

32 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord

Leipzig, Ahornstr.

Leipzig, Am Vorwerk

Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Straßenbahnhof

Leipzig, Barbarastr.

Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Theodor-Heuss-Str.

Leipzig, Ostheimstr.

Leipzig, Sellerhausen, Emmausstr.

Leipzig, Annenstr.

Leipzig, Geißlerstr./Bülowviertel

Leipzig, Torgauer Platz

Leipzig, Hermann-Liebmann-/Eisenbahnstr.

Leipzig, Einertstr.

Leipzig, Friedrich-List-Platz

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Wintergartenstr.

Leipzig, Augustusplatz

Leipzig, Wilhelm-Leuschner-Platz (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Neues Rathaus

Leipzig, Westplatz

Leipzig, Waldplatz

Leipzig, Sportforum Süd

Leipzig, Angerbrücke/Straßenbahnhof

Leipzig, Lindenauer Markt

Leipzig, Lützner/Merseburger Str.

Leipzig, Henriettenstr.

Route schedule
Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord — Leipzig, Grünau, Nord

Monday 03:56-22:06

Tuesday 03:56-22:06

Wednesday 03:56-22:24

Thursday 03:56-22:06

Friday 03:56-22:06

Saturday 06:15-22:06

Sunday 10:52-19:38

Route info

Direction: Leipzig, Paunsdorf, Nord

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-3497944340-4170115221


Leipzig, Lindenau, Bushof

Leipzig, Credéstr.

Leipzig, Saarländer Str.

Leipzig, Grünauer Allee (Tram/Bus)

Leipzig, Parkallee

Leipzig, Schönauer Ring

Leipzig, Grünau, Nord

8 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leipzig

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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